
Coaches:

Jenn Mainville
Michael Diglio

 Phoenix
(G) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 19, 2018 Fri Regular
Season @ Hannibal 4:30

PM
Hannibal
Kenney M S

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 23, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Pulaski 4:30

PM
7:00
PM

Pulaski MS
Gym

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Jan 24, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

4:30
PM EJD Gym 1 L

Jan 26, 2018 Fri Regular
Season @ Mexico 4:30

PM
Mexico MS-
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 31, 2018 Wed Regular
Season Hannibal 4:30

PM EJD Gym 1 L

Feb 5, 2018 Mon Regular
Season Pulaski 4:30

PM EJD Gym 1 L

Feb 9, 2018 Fri Regular
Season Mexico 4:30

PM EJD Gym 1 L

Feb 13, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Hannibal 4:30

PM
Hannibal
Kenney M S

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Feb 14, 2018 Wed Regular
Season Mexico 4:30

PM EJD Gym 1 L

Feb 27, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Pulaski 4:00

PM
6:30
PM

Pulaski MS
Gym

Departure Point:
EJD
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Feb 28, 2018 Wed Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

4:00
PM EJD Gym 1 L
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